IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
GAUTENG LOCAL DIVISION
JOHANNESBURG
THUSDAY 29 MAY 2014

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP
AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

1 2009/39389 MSIMANGO BUSISIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

2 2011/08120 CHAUKE HASANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
3 2012/06067 MAHLAMBI LIZZIE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
4 2011/44402 STEELE SAMANTHA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
5 2012/34664 BEMBE MEISIE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
6 2011/46512 RAKWENA JANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

7 2012/34217 LINDEQUE DOROTHEA VS LINDEQUE MATHYSS OK



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

2011/02209

2010/09221

2013/13459

2013/12610

2012/10897

2007/9464

2010/21645

2011/06584

2009/21047

2013/12610

RANVEER ROOPHARAIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

DUBE PATRICK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MPOFU MPATISI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MNCUBE N VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LIEBENBERG NADINE VS LIEBENBERG ISAK

SITHOLE PAULINAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LANG WERNER VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

THE SPAR GROUP LTD VS ABSA BANK LTD

NGAKANTSI ETHELINE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MNCUBE N VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

2013/03053

2013/08279

2013/13059

2012/08887

2010/42488

2010/47080

2012/11009

2009/26646

2011/02121

MATLAKALA MOKGARI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

VENSKI DERYN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MAFORA TSHEPISO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MOHLALOGA JOHANNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

NAIK SOROSA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

FRANCOIS VAN STRAATEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

COELHO MANUEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

SASFIN BANK VS UNITY SALES AND SERVICES CC OK

MABASO GLORIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

2011/12498

2012/31739

2011/20540

2013/6242

2012/34763

2010/19675

2012/32674

2012/33817

2012/22765

JACOBS RUAAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TASKEEN KARRIM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LUCIA NHLAPO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

UNICOMPLEX SA CC VS SOLAR GATEWAY AFRICA

MANGENA DAVISON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SHEPSOR CONTRACTORS CC VS CHAD
CONSTRUCTION

BHOYA MERRIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KGOPONG MARGARET VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OLKERS JESIAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

2012/31841

2013/16612

2013/10932

2013/07261

2012/18582

2011/40050

2012/32491

2012/22923

KAAZ| ZWELIBANZI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
ZWANE MUZWA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
MSIMAMGA SIFISO VS MINISTER OF POLICE OK

MUKWEBO NTOMBIZODWA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MOGEME TEBOGO VS MINISTER OF POLICE
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

NICOLAS GARGASSOULQOS VS STYLIANOS PALIERAKIS
NO INDEX PAGINATION

NHLAPO NOMPI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

WHOODOO MEDIA ADVERTISING VS CREATIVE CHAPEL
ADVERTISING
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION



44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

2012/20351

2013/04809

2012/31239

2010/6276

2009/25438

2013/01205

2011/45405

2012/17485

ADVACENET PTY LTD VS FRIDGETEC SERVICE PTY LTD

NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MKHOZI MPHO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

PHINDA MALINGA VS MINISTER OF POLICE
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

CITYOF JOHANNESBURG VS TURBO POWER PTY LTD
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MANJULA VITHAL VS CITY OF JOHANNESBURG
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

HADEBE EMILY VS HADEBE VUSUMUZ|
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

DE VILLIERS MAXWELL VS DE VILLERS SANTA
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

TSHABALALA PHILANE VS MINISTER OF POLICE



52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

2012/47979

2012/29045

2011/35874

2011/6131

2012/05289

NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

ALTECH NETSTAR PTY LTD VS LIZA ‘S MOTORS PTY LTD
INDEX NOT STAMPED

RICHARDS RENTALS PTY LTD VS STRAUSS DE WAAL
ATTORNEYS
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MARCELLA MATUSSE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

ECO CHRI RAY VS ZOTUS KITCHEN & CUPBOARDS
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

KEKANA JEFFREY VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

2011/45319 DAWN MARY GOOSSENS VS HOSSY PROPERTIES CC

2013/02642 TELKOM SA LIMITED VS UMBOTHO CIVIL & ELECTRIACAL CC

2013/16290

2011/20048

SAMPINDI GEORGE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NHLAPO REINET VS MEC FOR HEALTH GAUTENG



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

2012/23766

2011/201444

2010/16146

2012/5220

2012/38342

2013/12445

2012/35172

2013/08088

1999/6404

2010/08128
2012/2012

2012/35172

2011/07366

WESELE NONKI VS CITY OF MOGALE

RAHAMAN ISMAIL VS MOTHOA LEONARD

JOHAN ENGELBRECHT VS MUTUMWA MAWERE

JESSICA STURM VS MARTHINUS VAN VUUREN

RUMBO MOSES VS MINISTER OF POLICE

CHICHAVELE TOMAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NGUBANE SIPHESIHLE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

DIMENSION DATE PTY LTD VS AFRIHOST PTY LTD

DUBE MARGARET VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LUM LEE WHY TALGAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
LUM LEE WHY TALGAH VS DR AJAY MAHARAJ

NGUBANESIPHISILE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MASHELE MAVIS VS PASSENGER RAIL AGENCY SA



